Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with

Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice

dated 22.05.2018 calling upon the Borrower(s) GAURAV KAUSHIK AND 

SURBHI SHARMA to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being

Rs.29,62,830/- (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakhs Sixty Two Thousand Eight 

Hundred Thirty Only) against Loan Account No. HHLVAS00210864 as on 

18.05.2018 and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said

Notice.

The Borrower (s) having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given

to the Borrower (s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken

[...]

Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with

Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice

dated 12.06.2021 calling upon the Borrowers RAJIV MEHTA AND PREM SAGAR 

MEHTA to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being Rs.14,82,489.01 

(Rupees Fourteen Lacs Eighty Two Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Nine and 

Paise One Only) against Loan Account No. HHLNOD00236895  as on 10.06.2021 

and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.

The Borrower (s) having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given

to the Borrower (s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken

[...]

with Rule 8 of theSecurity Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on 22.06.2024.

The Borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned

not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject

to the charge of INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED for an amount 

of Rs.14,82,489.01 (Rupees Fourteen Lacs Eighty Two Thousand Four 

Hundred Eighty Nine and Paise One Only)  as on 10.06.2021  and interest

thereon.

The Borrower’s attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of

Section 13 of the Act in respect of time available, to redeem the secured

assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

[...]

and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the

Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice

dated  22.05.2021 calling upon the Borrower(s) VIJAY KUMAR, MANU 

SHARMA AND PUNAM SHARMA to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice

being Rs.27,09,582.43/- (Rupees Twenty Seven Lakh Nine Thousand Five 

Hundred Eighty Two and Paisa Forty Three Only) against Loan Account No.

HHLNOD00263320 as on 30.04.2021 and interest thereon within 60 days from the

date of receipt of the said Notice.

The Borrower (s) having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given

to the Borrower (s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken